
Model Rods Total 
Weight

Number 
of Lines

Power
Minimum

SMDP 1 LF
SMDP 2 LF
SMDP 2 LF/E
SMDP 2 LM
SMDP 2 LM/E
SMDP 4 LM
SMDP 4 LM/E

2 Rods with Bolt-Fuse
2 Rods with Bolt-Fuse
2 Rods with Bolt-Fuse

2 Rods with Shock Control
2 Rods with Shock Control

2 Double Rods with Shock Control
2 Double Rods with Shock Control

340 kg
600 kg
710 kg
770 kg
814 kg
804 kg
848 kg

1
2
2
2
2
4
4

70 hp 
80 hp
80 hp
80 hp
80 hp

120 hp
120 hp

Cassava Up-Rooter

www.ikedamaq.com.br

TANDEM SMDP CASSAVA UP-ROOTER

TANDEM SMDP 2 LM
Cassava Up-Rooter

The Cassava Up-Rooter DP series is 
indicated for cassava plantations with 
spacing greater than 90 cm between 
lines.
Cutting the soil under the cassavas 
horizontally, loosening the soil 
completely and homogeneously, allowing easy lifting of the root bunches (regardless of the soil 
condition), drastically reducing losses and guaranteeing supply to industries, even during the dry 
season.
It provides a level finish, leaving the soil ready for replanting.

TANDEM SMDP 4 LM
Cassava Up-Rooter

TANDEM SMDP 1 LF
Cassava Up-Rooter

CASSAVA UP-ROOTER
TANDEM SMDP
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