TANDEM SMDP CASSAVA UP-ROOTER

www.ikedamaq.com.br

TANDEM SMDP 2 LM Cassava Up-Rooter

The Cassava Up-Rooter DP series is indicated for cassava plantations with spacing greater than 90 cm between lines.

Cutting the soil under the cassavas horizontally, loosening the soil

completely and homogeneously, allowing easy lifting of the root bunches (regardless of the soil condition), drastically reducing losses and guaranteeing supply to industries, even during the dry season.

It provides a level finish, leaving the soil ready for replanting.





TANDEM SMDP 4 LM Cassava Up-Rooter



TANDEM SMDP 1 LF Cassava Up-Rooter

Model	Number of Lines	Rods	Total Weight	Power Minimum
SMDP1LF	1	2 Rods with Bolt-Fuse	340 kg	70 hp
SMDP 2 LF	2	2 Rods with Bolt-Fuse	600 kg	80 hp
SMDP 2 LF/E	2	2 Rods with Bolt-Fuse	710 kg	80 hp
SMDP 2 LM	2	2 Rods with Shock Control	770 kg	80 hp
SMDP 2 LM/E	2	2 Rods with Shock Control	814 kg	80 hp
SMDP 4 LM	4	2 Double Rods with Shock Control	804 kg	120 hp
SMDP4LM/E	4	2 Double Rods with Shock Control	848 kg	120 hp